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Brokerage, Inc..

Office/Retail for Lease with Signage
500 NJ-10

SUCCASUNNA, NJ

•	 Professional office/retail space-walk up
•	 High visibility location with ample parking
•	 Tenant to have their name on the sign
•	 Directly across from Ledgewood Commons, home to 
Walmart, Starbucks, Marshalls and many other big 
box stores

•	 In Broker’s opinion the best uses would include an 
accounting, law or professional office, dispatch office, 
SAT/ACT prep, tutoring services, photography studio, 
yoga studio, child psychologist-therapist,fitness studio

•	 B-2 Highway Business District Zone

Features:Available Space: +/- 2500 2nd floor-walk up

Lease Rate: $12.00 PSF + T/E of $1.75

Exclusive Broker

Location: Directly on Route 10, within minutes of 
Route 46

Jay Williams 
Sales Associate

jwilliams@weichertcommercial.com

David R Williams
Senior Vice President

drwilliams@weichertcommercial.comCynthia LaTerra
Vice President

201-693-1211 Cell
claterra@weichertcommercial.com

Team Williams
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Permitted Uses

¤ 13-7.23. B-1ÊLIMITEDÊBUSINESSÊDISTRICT.

¤ 13-7.25. B-2ÊHIGHWAYÊBUSINESSÊDISTRICT.

¤ 13-7.2501. Purpose.

ThisÊdistrictÊisÊdesignedÊforÊretailÊandÊserviceÊtypeÊbusinessÊuses.

¤ 13-7.2502. RequiredÊConditions. [Ord.Ê17-09Ê¤ 15]

A. PrincipalÊUses.

1. AllÊprincipalÊusesÊpermittedÊinÊtheÊB-1ÊLimitedÊBusinessÊDistrict.

2. RestaurantsÊwithÊdrive-thruÊfacilities.

3. LumberÊyards.

4. TheatersÊandÊcinemas.

B. AccessoryÊUses.

1. Off-streetÊparking.

2. Fences.

3. SignsÊsubjectÊtoÊtheÊprovisionsÊofÊSection 13-8.9.

4. OutdoorÊdisplayÊofÊmerchandiseÊsubjectÊtoÊtheÊprovisionsÊofÊSection 13-7.817.

5. Customary accessory uses and buildings which are clearly incidental to the principal use
andÊbuilding.

C. ConditionalÊUses.

1. InstitutionalÊuses.

2. NursingÊhomesÊandÊassistedÊlivingÊfacilities.

3. MotorÊvehiclesÊsalesÊestablishments.

4. VehicularÊserviceÊstations.

D. Area,ÊYardÊandÊBuildingÊRequirements.

1. MinimumÊlotÊarea:Ê10,000ÊsquareÊfeet.

2. MinimumÊlotÊwidthÊatÊsetback:Ê100Êfeet.

3. MinimumÊlotÊfrontage:Ê100Êfeet.

4. MinimumÊfrontÊyardÊsetback:Ê40Êfeet.

5. MinimumÊrearÊyardÊsetback:

TownshipÊofÊRoxbury,ÊNJ
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(a) PrincipalÊbuilding:Ê20Êfeet

(b) AccessoryÊbuilding:Ê20Êfeet

6. MinimumÊsideÊyardÊsetback:

(a) PrincipalÊbuilding:Ê10Êfeet

(b) AccessoryÊbuilding:Ê10Êfeet

7. Maximum building height: 2 stories and not more than 28 feet unless the lot shall be
adjacent to an interstate highway interchange, in which event the maximum building
height may be increased to, but shall not exceed, 40 feet. Design elements such as clock
towers, sky lights, entrance treatments and similar features shall be permitted at the
discretion of the Board but in no case exceed a 50 foot height from grade to top of roof.

8. MaximumÊfloorÊareaÊratio:Ê.20

9. MaximumÊimperviousÊcoverage:ÊsixtyÊ(60%)Êpercent.

10. Parking setbacks: parking, including access aisles and driveways, shall be located no
closer than 10 feet to a front building wall and no closer than 5 feet to the side and rear
buildingÊwalls.

TownshipÊofÊRoxbury,ÊNJ

¤ 13-7.2502 ¤ 13-7.2502
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Permitted Uses¤ 13-7.23. B-1ÊLIMITEDÊBUSINESSÊDISTRICT.

¤ 13-7.2301. Purpose.

This district is designated for retail and service type businesses compatible with nearby residential
uses.

¤ 13-7.2302. RequiredÊConditions. [ Ord.ÊNo.Ê17-09 ¤ 13]

A. PrincipalÊUses.

1. Retail and service businesses, excluding theaters, cinemas, garden centers and plant
nurseries.

2. BusinessÊandÊprofessionalÊoffices.

3. BanksÊandÊfinancialÊinstitutions.

4. Restaurants,ÊexcludingÊdrive-thruÊfacilities.

5. TavernsÊandÊbars.

6. ChildÊcareÊcentersÊasÊgovernedÊbyÊC.Ê40:55D-66.6ÊofÊtheÊMunicipalÊLandÊUseÊLaw.

7. EssentialÊservices.

B. AccessoryÊUses.

1. Off-streetÊparking.

2. Fences.

3. SignsÊsubjectÊtoÊtheÊprovisionsÊofÊSection 13-8.9.

4. Customary accessory uses and buildings which are clearly incidental to the principal use
andÊbuilding.

C. ConditionalÊUses.

1. InstitutionalÊuses.

2. Residential apartments located on the second floor in a building containing a retail store
or service establishment on the first floor. Not more than two family units shall be
permitted in any one structure and one additional family unit can be added for each
additional three thousand five hundred (3,500) square feet of lot area in excess of the
required ten thousand (10,000) square feet. The maximum number of family units on
any lot shall not exceed five. A minimum of fifty (50%) percent of these units shall meet
the requirements and objectives set forth in Section 13-7.826 to create additional
apartments for low and moderate income units within the Township of Roxbury. Of
these affordable units, one-half shall be set aside for low income and one-half shall be
set aside for moderate income units. Low and moderate units constructed pursuant to
this Section shall be rental units and shall be subject to the affordability controls found

TownshipÊofÊRoxbury,ÊNJ
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in Section 13-7.826 for a period of not less than 30 years. Except as otherwise noted
above,ÊsuchÊapartmentsÊshallÊmeetÊtheÊfollowingÊcriteria:

(a) MinimumÊfloorÊareaÊforÊaccessoryÊdwellingÊunits:

(1) EfficiencyÊunits:Ê450ÊsquareÊfeet.

(2) One-bedroomÊunits:Ê600ÊsquareÊfeet.

(3) Two-bedroomÊunits:Ê750ÊsquareÊfeet.

(4) Three-or-moreÊbedroomÊunits:Ê880ÊsquareÊfeet.

Bedroom mix for multiple dwelling unit buildings shall be in accordance with
Section 13-7.826.

(b) The dwelling units shall be a complete and independent living area containing a
living/sleeping area with a kitchen and complete sanitary facilities for the exclusive
use of its occupants. It shall consist of not less than two (2) rooms, one (1) of which
shallÊbeÊaÊfullÊbathroom.

(c) The dwelling unit may only be developed in combination with a permitted
nonresidentialÊuseÊwhichÊmustÊbeÊtheÊprimaryÊuseÊofÊtheÊstructure.

(d) NoÊdwellingÊunitÊmayÊbeÊlocatedÊonÊtheÊgroundÊfloor,ÊbasementÊorÊatticÊarea.

(e) For each dwelling unit, there shall be provided at least one (1) off-street parking
space in addition to the parking requirement otherwise specified in Section
13-8.701 having direct and unrestricted driveway access and not blocked by any
otherÊparkingÊspace.

(f) No directly contiguous nonresidential use shall be permitted on the same floor with
aÊresidentialÊuse.

(g) The residential portion of any structure shall have a separate entrance upon a street
eitherÊdirectlyÊorÊviaÊanÊunobstructedÊpassageway.

D. Area,ÊYardÊandÊBuildingÊRequirements.

1. MinimumÊlotÊarea:Ê10,000ÊsquareÊfeet.

2. MinimumÊlotÊwidthÊatÊsetback:Ê100Êfeet.

3. MinimumÊlotÊfrontage:Ê100Êfeet.

4. MinimumÊfrontÊyardÊsetback:Ê35Êfeet.

5. MinimumÊrearÊyardÊsetback:

(a) PrincipalÊbuilding:Ê20Êfeet.

(b) AccessoryÊbuilding:Ê20Êfeet.

6. MinimumÊsideÊyardÊsetback:

TownshipÊofÊRoxbury,ÊNJ

¤ 13-7.2302 ¤ 13-7.2302
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¤ 13-7.25. B-2ÊHIGHWAYÊBUSINESSÊDISTRICT.

¤ 13-7.2501. Purpose.

ThisÊdistrictÊisÊdesignedÊforÊretailÊandÊserviceÊtypeÊbusinessÊuses.

¤ 13-7.2502. RequiredÊConditions. [Ord.Ê17-09Ê¤ 15]

(a) PrincipalÊbuilding:Ê10Êfeet.

(b) AccessoryÊbuilding:Ê10Êfeet.

7. MaximumÊbuildingÊheight:Ê2ÊstoriesÊandÊnotÊmoreÊthanÊ28Êfeet.

8. MaximumÊfloorÊareaÊratio:Ê.20.

9. MaximumÊimperviousÊcoverage:ÊsixtyÊ(60%)Êpercent.

10. Parking setbacks: parking, including access aisles and driveways, shall be located no
closer than 10 feet to a front building wall and no closer than 5 feet to the side and rear
buildingÊwalls.

A. PrincipalÊUses.

1. AllÊprincipalÊusesÊpermittedÊinÊtheÊB-1ÊLimitedÊBusinessÊDistrict.

2. RestaurantsÊwithÊdrive-thruÊfacilities.

3. LumberÊyards.

4. TheatersÊandÊcinemas.

B. AccessoryÊUses.

1. Off-streetÊparking.

2. Fences.

3. SignsÊsubjectÊtoÊtheÊprovisionsÊofÊSection 13-8.9.

4. OutdoorÊdisplayÊofÊmerchandiseÊsubjectÊtoÊtheÊprovisionsÊofÊSection 13-7.817.

5. Customary accessory uses and buildings which are clearly incidental to the principal use
andÊbuilding.

C. ConditionalÊUses.

1. InstitutionalÊuses.

2. NursingÊhomesÊandÊassistedÊlivingÊfacilities.

3. MotorÊvehiclesÊsalesÊestablishments.

4. VehicularÊserviceÊstations.

TownshipÊofÊRoxbury,ÊNJ

¤ 13-7.2302 ¤ 13-7.2502

DownloadedÊfromÊhttps://ecode360.com/RO4096ÊonÊ2024-03-03



No warranty or representation, express or implied is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, 
withdrawal without notice and to any special listing conditions imposed by our principals.

1625 Route 10   •   Morris Plains, NJ   •   973-267-7778   •   weichertcommercial.com

Commercial
Brokerage, Inc..

500 NJ 10

Permitted Uses

D. Area,ÊYardÊandÊBuildingÊRequirements.

1. MinimumÊlotÊarea:Ê10,000ÊsquareÊfeet.

2. MinimumÊlotÊwidthÊatÊsetback:Ê100Êfeet.

3. MinimumÊlotÊfrontage:Ê100Êfeet.

4. MinimumÊfrontÊyardÊsetback:Ê40Êfeet.

5. MinimumÊrearÊyardÊsetback:

(a) PrincipalÊbuilding:Ê20Êfeet

(b) AccessoryÊbuilding:Ê20Êfeet

6. MinimumÊsideÊyardÊsetback:

(a) PrincipalÊbuilding:Ê10Êfeet

(b) AccessoryÊbuilding:Ê10Êfeet

7. Maximum building height: 2 stories and not more than 28 feet unless the lot shall be
adjacent to an interstate highway interchange, in which event the maximum building
height may be increased to, but shall not exceed, 40 feet. Design elements such as clock
towers, sky lights, entrance treatments and similar features shall be permitted at the
discretion of the Board but in no case exceed a 50 foot height from grade to top of roof.

8. MaximumÊfloorÊareaÊratio:Ê.20

9. MaximumÊimperviousÊcoverage:ÊsixtyÊ(60%)Êpercent.

10. Parking setbacks: parking, including access aisles and driveways, shall be located no
closer than 10 feet to a front building wall and no closer than 5 feet to the side and rear
buildingÊwalls.

TownshipÊofÊRoxbury,ÊNJ
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DemographicsKey Facts RT-10, Succasunna, New Jersey, 07876
Ring of 1 mile

KEY FACTS

5,363
Population

46.2

Median Age

2.3

Average
Household Size

$97,380
Median Household

Income

EDUCATION

3.9%

No High School
Diploma 23.7%

High School
Graduate

26.6%
Some College/

Associate’s Degree 45.8%
Bachelor’s/Grad/

Prof Degree

BUSINESS

448

Total Businesses

5,151

Total Employees

EMPLOYMENT

76.2%
White Collar

12.2%
Blue Collar

11.7%
Services

5.7%

Unemployment
Rate

INCOME

$97,380

Median Household
Income

$56,093

Per Capita Income

$428,100

Median Net Worth

2023 Households by income (Esri)
The largest group: $200,000+ (21.7%)

The smallest group: <$15,000 (2.4%)

Indicator ▲ Value Diff
<$15,000 2.4% -1.6%
$15,000 - $24,999 4.9% +1.5%
$25,000 - $34,999 4.0% +0.5%
$35,000 - $49,999 8.3% +2.3%
$50,000 - $74,999 18.1% +7.6%
$75,000 - $99,999 13.3% +1.5%
$100,000 - $149,999 15.8% -2.1%
$150,000 - $199,999 11.3% -1.8%
$200,000+ 21.7% -8.1%

Bars show deviation from Morris County

Source: This infographic contains data provided by Esri (2023, 2028), Esri-Data Axle (2023).  © 2024 Esri


